Soustraction SANS Retenue (A)

Nom:

Date:

295
— 63

339
— 11

578
— 23

165
— 35

558
— 11

Calculez chaque différence.

358 379 345
— 41 — 22 — 33
589 443 199
— 37 — 31 — 77
298 269 485
— 55 — 57 — 75
799 339 289
— 77 — 20 — 67
459 195 449
— 46 — 82 — 12

677
— 43

388
— 61

779
— 11

481
— 41

368
— 40

MathsLibres.com




